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Women / 5 / Jr F
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Jones5061
Airborne

9.525 9.425 9.2758.625 36.850
1 1 10 2T 1 

1 

Madison Anastacia Collum5063
San Mateo

9.300 8.925 9.2009.325 36.750
6T 7 2T 4 2 

2 

Serenity Pico5069
CGA

9.425 9.150 8.8759.100 36.550
4T 3 6 6 3 

3 

Addison Gesicki5068
CGA

9.200 9.100 8.8509.325 36.475
9 4 2T 7 4 

4 

Kylie Morais5062
CGA

9.300 9.250 8.7509.150 36.450
6T 2 5 9 5 

5 

Mina Nakamura5065
West Valley

9.425 8.750 8.8259.300 36.300
4T 8T 4 8 6 

6 

Sophie Berkovits5060
Accel

9.500 8.575 9.3758.750 36.200
2 10 8 1 7 

7 

Ariana Bernal5070
Technique

9.275 8.125 9.2759.000 35.675
8 13 7 2T 8 

8 

Maitri Kurane5066
Pacific West

9.125 9.075 7.9009.350 35.450
10 5 1 14 9 

9 

Soraya Rostocil5064
Redwood Empire

9.475 8.950 8.3008.550 35.275
3 6 11T 12 10 

10 

Marcosa Dirstine5067
Bay Island

9.075 8.525 8.9508.550 35.100
11 11 11T 5 11 

11 

Gwendolyn Brockett5074
Redwood Empire

8.925 8.750 8.6508.650 34.975
12 8T 9 10 12 

12 

Emma Beck5076
Elite

8.850 8.275 8.1507.550 32.825
13 12 14 13 13 

13 

Mari Bautista5077
Rodina

8.775 7.100 8.5257.850 32.250
14 14 13 11 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Jr G
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Damey5080
Airborne

9.700 9.375 9.1759.050 37.300
1 1 5T 6 1 

1 

Zacharee Still5097
Rodina

9.375 9.300 9.4758.975 37.125
5 2 9 2T 2 

2 

Sophia Sundin5075
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.925 9.2759.400 37.000
4 5T 1 5 3 

3 

Addi Sanderville5071
San Mateo

9.550 9.000 9.4758.500 36.525
2 4 11 2T 4 

4 

Kailee Hoffman5086
CSC - Cambrianna

9.350 9.025 8.8509.000 36.225
6 3 8 7 5 

5 

Selena Huang5078
Edge

9.175 8.925 8.5509.275 35.925
9 5T 2 10T 6 

6 

Sophia Hung5082
American

9.075 8.675 8.5509.225 35.525
11 8 3 10T 7T

7T

Daniella Yaniv5083
Apex

8.975 8.850 8.7758.925 35.525
12 7 10 8 7T

7T

Roz Smithwick5094
Liberty

9.250 8.350 9.4258.250 35.275
7 10* 12 4 9T

9T

Kate DiBetta5095
East Bay

9.200 8.350 8.6759.050 35.275
8 10* 5T 9 9T

9T

Bailey Clayton5088
Technique

9.475 8.525 9.5257.550 35.075
3 9 13 1 11 

11 

Sierra Sun5081
American

9.150 8.000 7.9259.050 34.125
10 12 5T 13 12 

12 

Grace Townsend5073
Oroville

8.900 7.200 8.3759.175 33.650
13 13 4 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jane Kim5091
West Valley

9.500 8.975 9.3759.675 37.525
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Zhao5079
Airborne

9.600 9.050 9.0759.500 37.225
1 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Zoe Acaba5085
CGA

9.575 9.200 8.9509.400 37.125
2 1 5 6T 3 

3 

Aiyana Thomas5092
Pacific West

9.175 9.150 9.1509.425 36.900
6T 2 4 2 4 

4 

Lily Nguyen5089
San Mateo

9.075 8.650 8.9509.350 36.025
10 8 6 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Robertson5087
Galaxy

8.950 8.775 9.0009.075 35.800
12 6 8 5 6 

6 

Scarlett Zerber5108
San Mateo

8.575 8.825 9.0509.225 35.675
13T 5 7 4 7 

7 

Madelyn Kimple5098
Nor Cal Elite

9.225 7.900 8.9508.950 35.025
5 11 9 6T 8T

8T

Ananya Narayan5114
Gold Star

9.125 8.675 8.4508.775 35.025
8 7 10T 12 8T

8T

Sammy Ebell5103
Clovis

9.400 8.400 8.6508.100 34.550
4 9T 14 11 10 

10 

Allison Noble5084
Bay Island

9.175 7.750 8.8508.325 34.100
6T 12 13 10 11 

11 

Annabella Cosci5110
Redwood Empire

8.575 8.400 8.3008.775 34.050
13T 9T 10T 13 12 

12 

Ava Kopec5093
Flip 2 It

9.100 7.200 8.9508.725 33.975
9 13 12 6T 13 

13 

Amber Buonomo5090
West Valley

9.025 6.700 0.0009.500 25.225
11 14 2T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Moore5104
Technique

9.550 8.650 9.2259.425 36.850
1 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Kristina Litvinova5100
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.650 9.3509.275 36.425
6 3T 3T 1 2 

2 

Caelan Nash5099
Bayshore Elite

9.275 8.550 9.0509.300 36.175
5 5T 2 4T 3 

3 

Luann Zhang5115
Peninsula

9.325 8.325 9.0509.275 35.975
3 11 3* 4T 4T

4T

Triksi Gabrielson5107
San Mateo

9.100 8.375 9.2259.275 35.975
7 10 3* 2T 4T

4T

Mia Roe5106
Novato

9.300 9.100 8.9008.250 35.550
4 2 14 6 6 

6 

Sofia Penttila5101
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 8.475 8.7008.850 35.075
8T 7 10 8 7 

7 

Natalie Ross5118
East Bay

8.700 8.550 8.5259.100 34.875
11 5T 7 11 8 

8 

Gwen Parry5105
Santa Cruz

9.050 8.425 8.6008.350 34.425
8T 8 12T 10 9 

9 

Sofia Patriquin5116
Davis Diamonds

8.175 8.275 8.8259.125 34.400
13 13 6 7 10 

10 

Kelsey Elo5102
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.400 8.1008.875 34.125
10 9 9 12 11 

11 

Audrey Horn5111
Lee's United

9.450 9.375 6.1008.900 33.825
2 1 8 14 12 

12 

Natalie Hata5112
CSC - Race

8.575 8.175 8.6758.350 33.775
12 14 12T 9 13 

13 

Bella Sol Padilla5117
USA Sports

8.100 8.300 6.6258.750 31.775
14 12 11 13 14 

14 
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